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Annexure 3 : Schedule of Charges on loans for Individual Retail Customers of
Bank of Baroda, UAE Branches

Amount in AED (if otherwise not specified)

charges (SLPL)

500/- & max AED 2500/-
In case of takeover from
other bank AED 500/- Flat.

Sr. | Charges Existing Charges Proposed Charges (w.e.f.
No | Description 15.04.2025)

1% of the loan amount min | 1% of the loan amount min

AED 500/- & Max - 2,500/- | AED 500/- & Max - 2,500/-

Processing In case of top up 1.00% of | In case of top up 1.00% of

1 loan amount with min AED | loan amount with min AED

500/- & max AED 2500/-
In case of takeover from other
bank AED 500/- Flat.

1% of the loan amount min

1% of the loan amount min

for Salary Linked
Personal Loans

Processing

1% of the loan amount with

Processing AED 500/~ & max.2500/- | AED 500/- & max.2500/-

charges ( New | In case of top up 1.00% of | In case of top up 1.00% of
2 SLPL for | loan amount with min AED | loan amount with min AED

approved Groups | 500/- 500/-

/ Corporate) In case of takeover from | In case of takeover from other

other bank AED 500/- Flat. | bank AED 500/- Flat.

Processing

charges 1% of the loan amount with | 1% of the loan amount with
3 | (Personalloanto | o, "AED 2500 max AED 2500

Traders /

Professionals)

Charges for

premature

settlement of | 1% of amount of loan | 1% of amount of loan
4 Salary Linked | outstanding with a | outstanding with a minimum

loans by availing | minimum of AED 250/- & | of AED 250/- & max. AED

loans from other | max. AED 10,000/- 10,000/-

Banks/Partial

payment

Delayed payment 2% of the delayed amount,

penal charges with a minimum charge of
5 (Penal interest) | Not defined

AED 50/- and a maximum cap
of AED 200/-

1% of the loan amount with

Notified
Corporate)

1| Charges ’Z"E:BOAED 500/~ & Max. | iy AED 500/- & Max. 2500
Processing
Charges (Vehicle | ,, .

2 Loans to :n{?]ozg%loggar_nognt’vvlg ;h 1% of the loan amount with
employees of 2500 " | min AED 500/- & Max. 2500
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4 Liability Letter to
other Banks

Charges for 1% of advance
Advance o : 1% of advance
3 payment/outstanding .
payment/prematu payment/outstanding balance
balance
re settlement
Issuance of

AED 60/-

AED 60/-

Late  Pavment 2% over agreed rate :- | 2% over agreed rate :- Min -
5 Penal Charyes Min - AED 50/- and Max - | AED 50/- and Max - AED
9 AED 200/- 200/-
6 Cancellation AED 100/~ AED 100/-
charges

1% of loan amount with
ceiling of AED 25,000/-
max.

1% of loan amount with ceiling
of AED 25,000/- max.

Processing
1 Charges (Home .

0.25% of outstanding o .

Loan) amount with ceiling of AED 0'.25 % .O.f outstanding amOUF‘t

. with ceiling of AED 10,000/- in

10,000/~ in respect of take respect of take over accounts
over accounts. P '

Processing 1% of the loan amount

1% of the loan amount subject

3 payment/prematu
re settlement -
(Home Loan)

2 Charges (Baroda | subject to max AED )
Top Up Loan) 55000/ to max AED 25000/
Charges for
advance 1% of the outstanding | 1% of the outstanding amount

amount or AED 10,000,
whichever is less.

or AED 10,000, whichever is
less.

Charges for
Advance
payment/prematu

re settlement -
(Baroda Top up

1% of the advance
payment/outstanding
amount or AED 10,000,
whichever is less.

1% of the advance
payment/outstanding amount
or AED 10,000, whichever is
less.

Loan)
5 Clearance Letter | AED 95/- AED 95/-
6 NOC AED 150 AED 150
Late Payment o :
7 |Fees  (Penal | Max - AED 700/- 2% of °Verde§Dag"°‘j”t with
Interest) maximum o 00/-
8 Other Certificate | AED 75/- AED 75/-
Non Standard
Statement
9 production / copy | AED 100/- AED 100/-
of Original
Documents
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10 | Reauest of other | sep gq. AED 90/-
Letters
1 Property Swaps | Max - AED 1,320/- | Max - AED 1,320/- (valuation
administration fee | (valuation included) included)
Issuance of
12 | Liability Letter to | AED 85/- AED 85/-
other Banks
Processin 0.50% of the loan amount | 0.50% of the loan amount with
1 Charaes 9 with min AED 1000/- & | min AED 1000/- & max AED
9 max AED 25000/- 25000/~
ggf;ﬁg: for 1% of the outstanding | 1% of the outstanding amount
2 avment/orematur amount or AED 10,000, | or AED 10,000, whichever is
payl P whichever is less. less.
e settlement
Processing
charges for AED 5000/ to be AED 5000/- to be recovered
. recovered annually (only o
3 | Annual Review - annually (only for OD limits
. for OD limits AED 5 Mn
(Overdraft against AED 5 Mn and above)
and above)
property Scheme)
Issuance of
4 | Liability Letter to | AED 85/- AED 85/-
other Banks
Other charges
Re-schedulement
1 | Deferment of | AED 250/- per occasion AED 250/- per occasion
loan installments
Final Settlement
2 from other | NIL NIL
sources/EOSB
The above charges are exclusive of VAT and other taxes.
* for other currency equivalent amount to be maintained
** monthly statement is sent over registered email
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